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Ken Clark

From: "Robyn Hill" <rhill@nu.edu>

Date: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 12:38 PM
To: <rkenclark@roadrunner.com>

Subject: FW: We've received your Reading Club order!

Dear Ken:

| ordered more books for Raising Readers. | spent $200. Please see receipt from Scholastic below.
This is a budgeted item. If possible, would love to have check at next meeting.

Thanks!

Robyn

From: readingclub@scholastic.com [mailto: readingclub@scholastic.com]
Sent: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 12:31 PM

To: Robyn Hill

Subject: We've received your Reading Club order!

& Srhnlastic

Dear ROBYN HILL,

Thank you for ordering from Scholastic Reading Club!

Your order will arrive in seven to ten business days. You can check the status of your
order anytime at:http://clubs.scholastic.com

Order Receipt

Customer Order # T21554713

Order submitted on 01/14/2015
ROBYN HILL

NATIONAL UNIV CARLSBAD CTR
705 PALOMAR AIRPORT RD STE 150
CARLSBAD, CA 92011

Payment Summary ‘2.;‘

Order Total $200.00 b,,&""
Parents Paid Online $0.00 ¢ \.g
Order Subtotal $200.00 \>
Shipping FREE \ \

Total Amount Due $200.00

Amount to be paid by check(s)

Amount paid by credit or paymeg¥”
card !

$0.00
$200.00

1/15/2015




Grow-a-Reader Fun Pack
Happy New Year Family Library

How Do Dinosaurs Say | Love
You?

If You Give to Animals Pack
Kate Klise Tough Stuff Pack.
Kindergarten Favorites Collection

LEGO® Las leyendas de
Chima™: Eris al rescate (LEGO®
Legends of Chima™: Eris to the
Rescue)

LEGO® NINJAGO™ Value Pack

My Weirder School #12: Mrs.
Lane Is a Pain!

National Geographic Kids™: True
Animal Stories Pack

Newbery Winners 10-Pack
Newbery Winners 5-Pack
Oid Yeller

Rainbow Magic Sugar & Spice
Fairies Pack

Second Grade Is Super: Snowball
Trouble

Sideways Stories from Wayside
School

TAB 5 for $5 Value Pack

The Baby Animal Rescue Fairies
#1-#7 Pack

The Bailey School Kids®
Anniversary Pack

The Borrowers

The Chocolate Lab

Who Would Win? Collection
Catalog Summary

1st Graders January

2nd Graders January

3rd Graders January

4th Graders January

5th Graders January

Arrow January

Books to Fall in Love With
January

Club Leo January
Early Childhood January
Kindergartners January
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Quantity: 69
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FREE
FREE

$2.00

$12.00
$6.00
$20.00

$3.00

$4.00
$3.00

FREE

FREE
$10.00
$2.00

$14.00
$1.00

$3.00
$10.00
FREE

FREE

$5.00

$2.00

FREE

Amount: $200.00
$15.00

$18.00

$8.00

$17.00

$33.00

$20.00

$13.00

$13.00
$20.00
$22.00

Page 3 of 4

300
1000

400
500

135
350

625

0

0

500
Order #
72895036
72895046
72895047
72895039
72895040
72895045

72895042

72895037
72895041
72895035

1/15/2015



Page 1 of 1

90-3582/1222 1629

PO, BOX 78t ' _
CARLSBAD, CAS2018 DATE ;
i
THE . " amem—
pavoms. ;2,,,5 o A!k&: [ $. 200 .

CARLSBAD Hi NOON ROTARY

Tt Hempesp e “;4%9 - ' ‘ poiags @ .

l
s 'y mmnk‘ <,
; . | US BANK p ff 'p,%
OR L eand | NS GNATURE T % ‘lé"‘

wO0RE 2 nh22e3sa e isiLGEI 2R TI0C

TNE FACE OF THIS DOCUNENT CONTAINS NBAT-BENBITIVE INK; TOUGH OR NUB RED IBAGE, 1T WiLL DIDAPPAAR WITH HEAT,

2/4/2016
1689 - 61511
>322281507< - 0010

https://onlinebanking.usbank.com/USB/af(zx6tSvF99wqttHEZLk)/AccountDashboard/Inde... 3/4/2015



