Ken Clark

L to Langaire

From:

"Robyn Hill" <rhill@nu.edu>

Date:

Wednesday, January 14, 2015 12:38 PM

To:

<rkenclark@roadrunner.com>

Subject:

FW: We've received your Reading Club order!

Dear Ken:

I ordered more books for Raising Readers. I spent \$200. Please see receipt from Scholastic below.

This is a budgeted item. If possible, would love to have check at next meeting.

Thanks!

Robyn

From: readingclub@scholastic.com [mailto:readingclub@scholastic.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 12:31 PM

To: Robyn Hill

Subject: We've received your Reading Club order!

Scholastic

Dear ROBYN HILL,
Thank you for ordering from Scholastic Reading Club!
Your order will arrive in seven to ten business days. You can check the status of your order anytime at: http://clubs.scholastic.com

\$200.00

Order Receipt

Customer Order # T21554713
Order submitted on 01/14/2015
ROBYN HILL
NATIONAL UNIV CARLSBAD CTR
705 PALOMAR AIRPORT RD STE 150
CARLSBAD, CA 92011

Payment Summary

Order Total \$200.00

Parents Paid Online \$0.00

Order Subtotal \$200.00

Shipping FREE

Total Amount Due \$200.00

Amount to be paid by check(s) \$0.00

Amount paid by credit or payment

card

CHE: LOW A PAISING PRIMERS

REIM. DE PAISING PRIMERS

REIM. LOW SERVICE

(115/15)

1/15/2015

O Double For Pools	100 52	FREE	300
Grow-a-Reader Fun Pack	100	FREE MANUALI	1000
Happy New Year Family Library	200.88	FREE	1000
How Do Dinosaurs Say I Love You?	2	\$2.00	0 Augusta
If You Give to Animals Pack	1	\$12.00	0
Kate Klise Tough Stuff Pack	1	\$6.00	us Pourts
Kindergarten Favorites Collection	2	\$20.00	500
LEGO® Las leyendas de Chima™: Eris al rescate (LEGO® Legends of Chima™: Eris to the Rescue)	1 o nov saucoso	\$3.00	olypack Olipie) omed 5000 (5) omed 5000 (5)
LEGO® NINJAGO™ Value Pack	ause your orl	\$4.00	Opt 058 bants
My Weirder School #12: Mrs. Lane Is a Pain!	3 ono nuo y svenisor	\$3.00	O no beaus
National Geographic Kids™: True Animal Stories Pack	1 w Books, beco	FREE	400
Newbery Winners 10-Pack	1	FREE	500
Newbery Winners 5-Pack	1	\$10.00	0
Old Yeller	2	\$2.00	0
Rainbow Magic Sugar & Spice Fairies Pack	1	\$14.00	0
Second Grade Is Super: Snowball Trouble	1	\$1.00	
Sideways Stories from Wayside School	3	\$3.00	0
TAB 5 for \$5 Value Pack	3	\$10.00	135
The Baby Animal Rescue Fairies #1_#7 Pack	1	FREE	350
The Bailey School Kids® Anniversary Pack	1	FREE	625
The Borrowers	5	\$5.00	0
The Chocolate Lab	1	\$2.00	0
Who Would Win? Collection	1	FREE	500
Catalog Summary	Quantity: 69	Amount: \$200.00	Order #
1st Graders January	7	\$15.00	72895036
2nd Graders January	3	\$18.00	72895046
3rd Graders January	5	\$8.00	72895047
4th Graders January	4	\$17.00	72895039
5th Graders January	8	\$33.00	72895040
Arrow January	4	\$20.00	72895045
Books to Fall in Love With January	2	\$13.00	72895042
Club Leo January	9	\$13.00	72895037
Early Childhood January	5	\$20.00	72895041
Kindergartners January	4	\$22.00	72895035

Plage of 4

CARLSBAD HI NOON ROTARY P.O. BOX 741 CARLSBAD, CA 92018	90-3582/1222 1629 DATE 1/15/2015
PAYTOTHE POSTN HILL TWO HUNDERD & SO TO USBANK USBANK POR PRIMB - RAISING RORS.	DOLIARS TO STATE TO THE STATE OF THE STATE O
HOOO1629IIP 12122235821615346	

2/4/2015 1689 - 61511 >322281507< - 0010